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DUNCAN 85 BUSINESS CENTER
1061 Duncan Reidville Road, Duncan, SC 29334

179,583 SF Available for Immediate Occupancy

•	 Modern, Class A Rear-Load Distribution Facility 

•	 LEED Certified

•	 I-85 Exposure

•	 Spartanburg West Submarket

•	 I-85 at Highway 101 Access

•	 2,500 SF of Spec Office Space Available Now

•	 Easy Access to the Inland Port of Greer

•	 Building is Demisable for Multiple Tenants

•	 Site No. 2202 101
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NOTES: 

• ALL ROADWAY DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN TO FACE OF CURB OR 
EDGE OF PAVEMENT UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 
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ALL STRIPING WITHIN SCDOT ROW TO BE THERMOPLASTIC. 
ANY WORK PERFORMED WITHIN SCDOT ROW THAT IS NOT 
BUILT PER THE APPROVED PLAN IS SUBJECT TO REMOVAL AND 
REPLACEMENT AFTER INSPECTIOt>I. 
NO WORK TO BE PERFORMED WITHIN SCDOT ROW UNTIL 
APPROVED SCOOT ENCROACHMENT PERMITS HAVE BEEN 
ISSUED. 

SURVEY t>IOTE: 

ALL ELEVATIONS ARE BASED ON A TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY 
BY ATLAS SURVEYING, INC. DATED FEBRUARY 20, 2019. THE 
VERTICAL ELEVATION DATUM IS NORTH AMERICAN 
VERTICAL DATUM OF 1988 (NAVD88) AND THE HORIZONTAL 
DATUM IS NAD8 3. 
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SITE INFORMATION: 
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OWNER: GRAY INDUSTRIAL REAL TY LLC 
TMS: 
5-25-00-123.00
5-25-00-125.00
5-25-00-128.00
ACREAGE: 19.29 AC
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PARKING SPECIFICATIONS/REQUIREMENTS: 

PROPOSED USE: WHOLESALING, WAREHOUSING 
AND DISTRIBUTION OPERATIONS 
(273,000 SF TOTAL) 

--

PARKING REQUIRED: 55 SPACES (1 SPACE PER 5000 SF) 
PARKING PROVIDED: ±308 SPACES 
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EXISTING UTILITY NOTE: 

THE LOCATION OF EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE 
SHOWN IN AN APPROXIMATE WAY ONLY AND HAVE NOT BEEN 
INDEPENDENTLY VERIFIED BY THE OWNER OR ITS 
REPRESENTATIVE. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL DETERMINE THE 
EXACT LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING UTILITIES BEFORE 
COMMENCING ANY WORK. ANO AGREES TO BE FULLY 
RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHICH MIGHT 
OCCUR DUE TO THE CONTRACTOR'S FAILURE TO EXACTLY 
LOCATE AND PRESERVE ANY AND ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES. 
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Know what's below. 
Call before you dig. 
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MOUNT PLEASANT, SC 
84 3.884.16 67 

GREENVILLE, SC 
8 64.298.0534 

SUMMERVILLE, SC 
84 3.884.16 67 

SPARTANBURG, SC 
8 64.298.0534 

CHARLOTTE, NC 
98 0.3 12.54 50 

WWW.SEAMONWHITESIDE.COM 
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SITE PLAN 

cs.a 

LOCATION DISTANCE DRIVE TIME

I-85 1.2 Miles 3 Minutes

BMW 3.4 Miles 10 Minutes

Inland Port Greer 5.2 Miles 12 Minutes

GSP International Airport 5.2 Miles 8 Minutes

Downtown Greenville 16.8 Miles 24 Minutes

Downtown Spartanburg 19.5 Miles 25 Minutes

Building Size 274,804 SF

Available Space 179,583 SF

Dock Doors Available 38

Drive-In Doors Available 1

Truck Court 185’

Trailer Parking Spaces 46

Auto Parking Spaces 212

Clear Height 32’

Sprinkler ESFR
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1. INTERIOR DIMENSIONS INDICATED ARE TO FACE OF STUD AND CENTERLINES
OF COLUMNS, UNO.

2. LOCATE DOOR OPENINGS 4" FROM NEAREST PERPENDICULAR WALL.
3. RATED WALLS/PARTITIONS TO BE CONSTRUCTED TIGHT TO STRUCTURE. ALL

PENETRATIONS AND TERMINAL JOINTS ARE TO BE INSTALLED AS SHOWN IN
APPLICABLE UL JOINT OR PENETRATION DETAIL.

4. WHERE PARTITIONS OF DIFFERENT FIRE RATINGS INTERSECT, THE HIGHEST
RATED PARTITION SHALL CONTINUE THROUGH. MAINTAIN PARTITION FIRE
RATING BEHIND RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS.

5. RATED WALLS INTERSECTING EXTERIOR WALLS SHALL EXTEND TO THE INSIDE
FACE OF EXTERIOR SHEATHING.

6. INSTALL BLOCKING IN PARTITIONS FOR CASEWORK, WALL MOUNTED
EQUIPMENT, TRIM, AND RELATED CONSTRUCTION.

7. SEE LIFE SAFETY PLANS FOR LOCATIONS OF FIRE RATED AND SMOKE WALLS
8. SEE SHEET    AB-001   FOR CONSTRUCTION SUBSYSTEMS (OR PARTITION

SCHEDULE)
9. SEE SHEET    AB-411  FOR TOILET ACCESSORY DESCRIPTIONS & MOUNTING

HEIGHTS.
10. SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR SLAB DEPRESSIONS AND CUTOUTS.
11. SEE BUILDING ELEVATION DRAWINGS FOR LOCATION OF EXTERIOR MASONRY

CONTROL JOINTS.
12. FIELD VERIFY LOCATION OF INTERIOR WALL & CEILING CONTROL JOINTS

REQUIRED IN THE SPECIFICATION WITH ARCHITECT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.
13. WALLS, INCLUDING GYP. BD. AT PERIMETER OF ROOMS/SPACES WITHOUT

CEILINGS, i.e. EXPOSED STRUCTURE, SHALL EXTEND TO STRUCTURE ABOVE.
14. PLUMBING ELEMENTS INCLUDING DOMESTIC WATER PIPING VALVE & CAP, VENT

THRU ROOF, FLOOR CLEANOUT, & FLOOR DRAING SHOWN FOR REFERENCE
ONLY; REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, GC TO
COORDINATE LOCATIONS.

FLOOR PLAN SHEET NOTES

NON-RATED PARTITION TO 6" ABOVE CEILING, U.N.O.

NON-RATED PARTITION TO DECK

30 MIN-RATED PARTITION

1 HOUR-RATED PARTITION

2 HOUR-RATED PARTITION

3 HOUR-RATED PARTITION

4 HOUR-RATED PARTITION

FILL PATTERN LEGEND

COLOR LEGEND

RATED FIRE WALL TO DECK

RATED FIRE PARTITION TO DECK

RATED FIRE BARRIER TO DECK

RATED FIRE/SMOKE BARRIER TO DECK

RATED SMOKE BARRIER TO DECK

NON-RATED SMOKE PARTITION TO DECK

1 HOUR RATED CMU FIRE/SMOKE BARRIER:

- SEE FILL PATTERN LEGEND FOR FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING
- SEE COLOR LEGEND FOR HEIGHT CONDITION AND FIRE/SMOKE
PROTECTION TYPE

- SEE PARTITION TAG AND SCHEDULE FOR COMPLETE PARTITION
INFORMATION
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WWW.LS3P.COM

205 1/2 KING STREET
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA 29401
TEL. 843.577.4444         FAX. 843.722.4789

1/8" = 1'-0"A3 ENLARGED PLAN_OFFICE AREA B

1/8" = 1'-0"C3 ENLARGED PLAN_OFFICE AREA A

1/8" = 1'-0"A1 ENLARGED PLAN_OFFICE AREA B- CONCEPT LAYOUT

1/8" = 1'-0"C1 ENLARGED PLAN_OFFICE AREA A- CONCEPT LAYOUT

A.B 2022.09.14 DD SET
B.B 2023.03.01 70% CD SET
C.B 2023.03.20 ISSUED FOR PERMIT

Spec Office Space
2,500 SF

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

LEASED
95,221 SF

AVAILABLE
179,583 SF
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94M consumers live 
within a 500-mile 

radius

100 foreign ports 
served directly from 
Inland Port Greer

Driving distance to 3 
international airports
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